L0700071251

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
:		

Office Use Only



700105087487

07/09/07--01005--016 **130.00

07 JIII -9 PH 3: 59

Goldstein, Levy & Gross, PA

July 5, 2007

Registration Section Divisions of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: 987654, LLC

We are enclosing a check in the amount of \$130 as filing fees for the Florida Limited Liability Company. The Transmittal Letter and Articles of Organization are filled out and signed.

All correspondence should be through our office. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Barbara P. Schwartz

Barbara P. Schwartz

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJI	_{ECT} . 987654, LLC	
5620		nited Liability Company)
The en	aclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) as	re submitted for filing.
Please	return all correspondence concerning this m	atter to the following:
	Barbara P. Schwartz	
		(Name of Person)
	Arnold S. Goldstein & Asso	ociates
		(Firm/Company)
	2500 N. Military Trail # 260)
		(Address)
	Boca Raton, FL 33431	
	(0	City/State and Zip Code)
For fur	ther information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:
Barb	oara P. Schwartz	at (561) 953-1050
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check for the following amount:	
□\$125.	00 Filing Fee \$\sum \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: 987654, LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") ARTICLE II - Address: The mailting address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: Mailing Address: 2500 N. Millitary Trail # 260 Bgca Raton, FL 33431

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

CorpDirect Agents, Inc.

business entity with an active Florida registration.)

Name

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another

515 East Park Avenue

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Q C .

Tallahassee F1 32301
City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duttes, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of myposition as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managi	ng Member	Name and Address:
MGRM		PATRICK SHEAHAN 2500 N. MILITARY TRALA BOCA RATON, FL 33431
and the second s		ha water or
(Use attachment if n	ecessary)	
LE V: Effective date fective date is listed, days after the date of	e, if other than the date the date must be spe of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date fective date days after the date of REOUIRED SIGN.	e, if other than the date the date must be spent of filing.) ATURE:	cific and cannot be more than five business days p
Tective date is listed, days after the date of REOUIRED SIGN. Sig	a, if other than the date, the date must be specifiling.) ATURE: Attuating the member of a member of a member of a accordance with section of the section	of filing (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days put authorized representative of a member. 508.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjury are true.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)